Parents feedback analysis 2013-14

yes | no
Is the college staff helpful and cooperative
Q.No 1 | during the admission process? 65% | 35%
Q.No 2 | Is Your daughter satisfied with the curriculum of the college? 55% | 45%
Q.No 3 | Does your daughter find the faculty of the college learned and updated? 66% | 34%
Q.No 4 | Does your daughter get access to the library books for her studies? 61% | 39%
Q.No 5 | Are you satisfied with the studies of your daughter in the college? 66% | 34%
Q.No 6 | Does your daughter receive enough support from the faculty? 59% | 41%
Q.No 7 | Does the college update you about the performance of your daughter? 52% | 48%
Q.No 8 | Are you properly attended to whenever you visit the college? 64% | 36%
Q.No 9 | Is your daughter satisfied with discipline in college? 57% | 43%
.No
(120 Is your daughter satisfied with the cleanliness of the infrastructure? 55% | 45%
Parents feedback analysis 2014-15
yes | no
Is the college staff helpful and cooperative
Q.No 1 | during the admission process? 76% | 24%
Q.No 2 | Is Your daughter satisfied with the curriculum of the college? 68% | 32%
Q.No 3 | Does your daughter find the faculty of the college learned and updated? 71% | 29%
Q.No 4 | Does your daughter get access to the library books for her studies? 70% | 30%
Q.No 5 | Are you satisfied with the studies of your daughter in the college? 81% | 19%
Q.No 6 | Does your daughter receive enough support from the faculty? 67% | 33%
Q.No 7 | Does the college update you about the performance of your daughter? 64% | 36%
Q.No 8 | Are you properly attended to whenever you visit the college? 73% | 27%
Q.No 9 | Is your daughter satisfied with discipline in college? 67% | 33%
Q.No
10 Is your daughter satisfied with the cleanliness of the infrastructure? 80% | 20%




Parents feedback analysis 2015-16

Yes | No
Q.No 1 Is the college staff helpful and cooperative during the admission process? 71% | 29%
Q.No 2 | Is Your daughter satisfied with the curriculum of the college? 75% | 25%
Q.No 3 | Does your daughter find the faculty of the college learned and updated? 66% | 34%
Q.No 4 | Does your daughter get access to the library books for her studies? 68% | 32%
Q.No 5 | Are you satisfied with the studies of your daughter in the college? 72% | 28%
Q.No 6 | Does your daughter receive enough support from the faculty? 69% | 31%
Q.No 7 | Does the college update you about the performance of your daughter? 73% | 27%
Q.No 8 | Are you properly attended to whenever you visit the college? 72% | 28%
Q.No 9 | Is your daughter satisfied with discipline in college? 72% | 28%
.No
(1?0 Is your daughter satisfied with the cleanliness of the infrastructure? 71% | 29%
Parents feedback analysis 2016-17
Yes | No
Is the college staff helpful and cooperative during the admission process?
Q.No1 95% 5%
Q.No 2 | Is Your daughter satisfied with the curriculum of the college? 95% 5%
Q.No 3 | Does your daughter find the faculty of the college learned and updated? 95% 5%
Q.No 4 | Does your daughter get access to the library books for her studies? 88% 12%
Q.No 5 | Are you satisfied with the studies of your daughter in the college? 91% 9%
Q.No 6 | Does your daughter receive enough support from the faculty? 97% 3%
Q.No 7 | Does the college update you about the performance of your daughter? 88% 12%
Q.No 8 | Are you properly attended to whenever you visit the college? 93% 7%
Q.No 9 | Is your daughter satisfied with discipline in college? 95% 5%
.No
(120 Is your daughter satisfied with the cleanliness of the infrastructure? 72% 28%




Parents feedback analysis 2017-18

Yes No

Is the college staff helpful and cooperative during the admission
Q.No 1 | process? 86% 14%
Q.No 2 | Is Your daughter satisfied with the curriculum of the college? 84% 16%

Does your daughter find the faculty of the college learned and
Q.No 3 | updated? 86% 14%
Q.No 4 | Does your daughter get access to the library books for her studies? 73% 27%
Q.No 5 | Are you satisfied with the studies of your daughter in the college? 79% 21%
Q.No 6 | Does your daughter receive enough support from the faculty? 72% 28%
Q.No 7 | Does the college update you about the performance of your daughter? 68% 32%
Q.No 8 | Are you properly attended to whenever you visit the college? 76% 24%
Q.No 9 | Is your daughter satisfied with discipline in college? 73% 27%

.No

(1?0 Is your daughter satisfied with the cleanliness of the infrastructure? 73% 30%




